
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

69 

2 

33 

93 

25 

12 

17 

31 

11 

Name 

Kilpi Arttu 

Kalliokoski Niko 

Loppi Miro 

Lähteenmäki Noora 

Nuoramo Matias 

Roehr Henrik 

Lindstedt Iira 

Kantala Tuomo 

Anttila Iikka 

Class 
V1600 

V1600 

V1600 

V1600 

V1600 

V1600 

V1600 

V1600 

V1600 

Auto 

Toyota 

Volkswagen 

Ford 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Mini 

Ford 

Volkswagen 

 

Auris 

Lupo GTI 

Fiesta 1.6 

Civic 

Civic 

Civic 

One 

"Fiesta 1,6" 

Polo GTI 1.6 

Total Tm 

18:42.229 

18:46.989 

18:49.887 

18:54.927 

18:59.583 

19:05.067 

19:06.704 

19:31.110 

19:44.075 

Diff 

4.760 

7.658 

12.698 

17.354 

22.838 

24.475 

48.881 

1:01.846 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Best Tm 

2:03.964 

2:03.733 

2:04.104 

2:04.558 

2:04.970 

2:05.245 

2:04.377 

2:08.023 

2:09.551 

In Lap 

4 

2 

2 

5 

2 

2 

2 

2 

9 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.760 

Avg. Speed 

115,889 

Best Lap Tm 

2:03.733 

Best Speed 

116,787 

Best Lap by 

2 - Kalliokoski Niko 
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Botniarace 

V1600 

Race 1 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:29:14 

Botniaring 4,014 km 

18.7.2020 15:30 


